Only One Supplement to this Tariff I.C. . No. 1
may be in effect at any time

Nevada Short Line Railway
Company

Local Passenger Tariff No. 1-A

(Cancels Local Passenger Tariff No. 1)

NAMING

First Class Passenger Fares

Between Stations on the

Nevada Short Line Railway

Issued January 18, 1918 Eftective February 18, 1918

Issued by

H. J. HUMPHREYS

Receiver and Manager
Reno, Nevada

FARES IN DOLLARS AND CENTS
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NENZELL: o * $ .00 $1.75 $2.00 $2.00
* R. Trip .00 3.00 3.50 3.50
PACKARD % 1.75 .00 25 .50
* R.T. 3.00
LOWER ROCHESTER.... * 2.00 .25 .00 .25
= RLT. 3.50
UPPER ROCHESTER....o oo * 2.00 .50 .25 .00
SR.T. 3.60
(Round-trip tickets limited to 30 days)
Change *

irem RULES AND REGULATIONS

RATES FOR CHILDREN: Tickets for children under 12 years of age and not under
1 5 years must be sold at half rates. Children under 5 years of age will be carried free of
charge when accompanied by parent or guardian.

BAGGAGE: 100 lbs. of baggage will be carried free with each full fare ticket.

EXCESS BAGGAGE will be charged and collected for at the rate of $1.50 per 100 lbs.
2 In no case must less than 50 cents be charged for any shipment.

Limit of liability to baggage $50.00.
No single piece of baggage weighing more than 200 lbs. will be received as baggage.

TRANSPORTATION OF CORPSES: Corpses of persons who have died of diseases
not contagious will be received only when accompanied by a person in charge and upon pre-
sentation of proper transit permit, together with certificate from the health authorities.
Rate D. first class one way fare for each corpse. Corpses of children under 12 years of age
single fare.

* Effective February 18, 1918,
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